
 1 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
REVISED   October 28, 2021 

 
 

FIRST MONDAY MORNING 7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Locust St. Pine St. to Broad St. SS 
Prospect St. Hill St. to Queen St. NS 
200, 300 blk Prospect Pine St. to Queen St. BOTH SIDES 
College Ave. Prospect St. to Belvidere Ave. NS 
W.  Locust St. Salem Ave. to City Line West  NS 
                                                         (West City Line) 
Poplar St. ** City Line West to West St. NS 
                                                         (West City Line) 
Salem Ave. ** Hartley St. to Penn St. NS 
Salem Ave. Grantley Rd. to Hawthorne St. NS 
W.  College Ave. Hawthorne St. to City Line West  NS 
                                                  (West City Line) 
Princess St. City Line West to Belvidere Ave. SS 
                                                          (West City Line) 
Kings Mill Rd. Tyler Run (City Line) to Pershing Ave. SS 
Lafayette St. Kings Mill Rd. to Lindbergh Ave. SS 
E. South St. Lindbergh Ave. to Hanna Penn SS 
Edgar St. E. College Ave. to Liberty Ct. WS 
Liberty Court Edgar St. to Queen St. NS 
Harding Court Hannah Penn to Queen St. NS 
Maple St. Queen St. to Cleveland Ave. NS 
W. Maple St. Cleveland Ave. to Jessop Pl. NS 
Kurtz Ave. Jessop Pl. to Cottage Pl. SS 
Cottage Pl. City Line Creek to Edgar St. SS 
E. Maple St. Wilson Court to Hannah Penn SS 
E Maple St. Bergman St. to Alley East of Vander Ave. NS  
E South St. Lamour St. to Dallas St. SS 
Boundary Ave. Dallas St. (East City Line) to Edgar St. NS 
Boundary Ave.  ** W. Maple St. to Edgar St. NS 
 
 
 
 
 
**  Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 2 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FIRST MONDAY AFTERNOON                              12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
 
Jackson St. Edgar St. to Duke St. NS  
Jackson St.  ** S. George St. to Duke St. NS 
Jackson St. S. George St. to Tyler Run NS 
Springettsbury Ave. Jessop Pl. to Pershing Ave. SS 
Butler Alley ** Pershing Ave. to Beaver St. NS 
SpringettsburyAve. Pershing Ave. to Edgar St. SS 
Merion Rd. Queen St. to Duke St. NS 
Springdale Rd. Duke St. to Edgar St. SS 
Irving Rd. Edgar St. to Rathton Rd. NS 
Peyton Rd. Rathton Rd. to Edgar St. SS 
Creston Rd. Edgar St. to Pine St. NS 
Rathton Rd. Edgar St. to George St. NS 
Rockdale Ave. Queen St. to Vander Ave. SS 
Vander Ave. Rockdale Ave. to Prospect St. ES 
Poplar St. Edgar St. to Alley East of Queen St. NS 
Reinecke Pl. Pine St. to Columbia Ave. SS 
 
 
 
 
**  Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 3 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 

 
FIRST TUESDAY MORNING                                                               7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Broad St. Walnut St. to King St. WS 
Columbia Ave.  ** Market St. to King St. ES 
Edgar St. King St. to Fulton St. WS 
Pattison St. Princess St. to King St. ES 
State St. Market St. to Wallace St. ES 
Sherman St. Philadelphia St. to E. Clarke Ave. WS 
700 bk. E. Clarke Ave. Franklin St. to Sherman St. SS 
Sherman St. E. Clarke Ave. to Princess St. WS 
Tremont St. Princess St. to Poplar St. ES 
900 blk E. Poplar St. Tremont St. to Albemarle St. SS 
Tremont St. Poplar St. to Philadelphia St. ES 
Eberts Lane ** Market St. to RR (City Line) WS 
100 & 200 blk. N. Hartman St. Eberts Lane to Wallace St.                                         BOTH SIDES                                                                                                                                                            
Albemarle St.   Wayne Ave. to Princess St.                                          WS 
Lehman St. Wellington St. to Market St. ES 
Hartman St. Market St. to Wellington St. WS 
Simpson St. Princes St. to Commerce St. WS 
Wheatfield St. Commerce St. to Princess St. ES 
Warren St. Princess St. to Carr Alley WS 
Norway St. Princess St. to Carr Alley WS 
Sherman St. RR to Princess St. ES 
Lexington St. Princess St. to RR WS 
Dallas St. Prospect St. to Alley WS 
Bergman St. Alley at end to Prospect St. ES 
Courtland St. Prospect St. to Alley at End WS 
Girard Ave. Alley to Prospect St. ES 
Wilson Court Harding Court to Boundary Ave. WS 
Edgar St. E. Maple St. to Rockdale Ave. WS 
Calvert St. Rockdale Ave. to Jackson St. ES 
Edgar St.  Rockdale Ave. to Rathton Rd. WS 
Arlington Rd. Rathton Rd to Merion Rd. ES 
Arlington Rd. Jackson St. to Merion Rd. WS 
Newlin Rd.  Merion Rd. to Rathton Rd. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 4 

 
STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 

 
 

FIRST TUESDAY AFTERNOON                                                         12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
McKenzie St.  ** Maple St. to Boundary Ave. ES 
McKenzie St. Springdale Rd. to Crispus Attucks ES 
Beaver St. Cottage Pl. to Lilac Lane WS 
Pershing Ave. Lilac Lane to Lafayette St. ES 
Manor St. Lafayette St. to Springettsbury Ave. WS 
Newberry St. Springettsbury Ave. to Kings Mill Rd. ES 
Jessop Pl. Kings Mill Rd. to Springettsbury Ave. WS 
Grantley St. South edge of Codorus Creek to Princess St. ES 
Cedar St. Princess St. to W. King St. ES 
Neater St. King St. to Salem Ave. WS 
Green St. Princess St. to College Ave. WS 
Alley South of 400 bk. W. College W. College Ave. to W. College Ave. SS 
Stone St. Pen St. to Cul-de-sac SS 
Brooklyn Alley Church Alley to Stone St. WS 
Newberry St. Stone St. to Cal-de-sac ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 5 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FIRST WEDNESDAY MORNING                                                        7:15 - 11:45 A.M.  
 
 
Reinecke Pl. Columbia Ave. to Pine St. NS 
Poplar St. Alley East of Queen St. to Edgar St. SS 
Rathton Rd. George St. to Newlin Rd. SS 
Creston Rd. Pine St. to Edgar St. SS 
Peyton Rd.  Edgar St. to Rathton Rd. NS 
Irving Rd. Rathton Rd. to Edgar St. SS 
Springdale Rd. Edgar St. to Rathton Rd. NS 
Merion Rd. Duke St. to Queen St. SS 
Rockdale Ave. Edgar St. to Queen St. NS 
Springettsbury Ave. Edgar St. to Pershing Ave. NS 
Butler Alley Pershing Ave. to Beaver St. SS 
Springettsbury Ave. Persing Ave. to Jessop Pl. NS 
Jackson St. Tyler Run (City Line) to Edgar St. SS 
Cottage Pl. Edgar St. to City Line Creek NS 
Kurtz Ave.  ** Jessop Pl. to Cottage Pl. NS 
Maple St.  ** Cleveland Ave. to Jessop Pl. SS 
Boundary Ave. Maple St. to Dallas St. SS 
South St. Dallas St. to Alley West of Lamour St. NS 
Maple St. Alley East of Vander Ave. to Bergman St. SS 
Maple St. Hannah Penn to Wilson Court NS 
Harding Court Queen St. to Hannah Penn SS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 6 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FIRST WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON                                                    12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
Locust St.  ** Broad St. to Pine St. NS 
Liberty Court Pine St. to Edgar St. SS 
Edgar St. Liberty Ct. to College Ave. ES 
Liberty Court ** Pine St. to Queen St. SS 
Maple St.  ** Queen St. to Cleveland Ave. SS 
South St.  ** Lindbergh Ave. to Hannah Penn NS 
Lafayette St. Lindbergh Ave. to Kings Mill Rd. NS 
  
Salem Ave. Hartley St. to King St. SS 
Princess St. Belvidere Ave. to West City Line  NS 
 (West City Line) 
Poplar St. West City Line to West St. SS    
 (West City Line) 
Locust St. Salem Ave. to West City Line  SS   
College Ave. West City Line to Hawthorne St. SS 
 (West City Line) 
Salem Ave. Hawthorne St. to Grantley Rd. SS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
**   Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side  
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                                               



 7 

TREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 
FIRST THURSDAY MORNING                                                           7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Newberry St. Cul-de sac to Stone St. NS 
Stone St. Cul-de-sac to Penn St. WS 
Brooklyn Alley Stone St. to College Ave. ES 
Alley South of 400 bk. W. College W. College Ave. to W. College Ave. NS 
Green St. College Ave. to Princess St. ES 
Neator St. Salem Ave. to King St. ES 
Cedar St. King St. to Princess St. WS 
Grantley St. Salem Ave. to South Side of Codorus Creek WS 
 (City Line) 
Jessop Pl. Springettsbury Ave. to Kings Mill Rd. ES 
Newberry St. Kings Mill Rd. to Springettsbury Ave. WS 
Manor St. Springettsbury Ave. to Lafayette St. ES 
Pershing Ave. Lafayette St. to Lilac Lane WS 
Beaver St. Lilac Lane to Cottage Pl. ES 
McKenzie St. Maple St. to Boundary Ave. WS 
McKenzie St. Crispus Attucks to Springdale Rd        WS 
Newlin Rd. Rathton Rd. to Arlington Rd. ES 
Arlington Rd. Merion Rd. to Jackson St. ES 
Arlington Rd. Merion Rd. to Rathton Rd. WS 
Calvert St. Jackson St. to Rockdale Ave. WS 
Edgar St. Rockdale Ave. to Maple St. ES 
Wilson Court Boundary Ave. to Harding Court ES 
Courtland St. ** Prospect St. to Alley ES 
Girard Ave.  ** Alley South of Boundary Ave. to Prospect St. WS 
Bergman St. Prospect St. to Alley South of Boundary WS 
Dallas St. Alley at End to Prospect St. ES 
Lexington St. RR to Princess St. ES 
Sherman St. Princess St. to RR WS 
Norway St. Carr Alley to Princess St. ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 8 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FIRST THURSDAY AFTERNOON                                                         12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
Pattison St. King St. to Princess St. WS 
Warren St. Carr Alley to Princess St. ES 
Wheatfield St. Princess St. to Commerence St. WS 
Simpson St. Commerence St. to Princess St. ES 
Lehman St. ** Wellington St. to Market St. WS 
Hartman St.  **  Market St. to Wellington St. ES 
Albemarle St.  ** Wayne Ave. to Princess St. ES 
900 bk. East Poplar St. ** Tremont St. to Albemarle St. NS 
       (12:45 - 2:15 PM)  
Eberts Lane Market St. to RR (City Line) ES 
Tremont St. Philadelphia St. to Princess St. WS 
Sherman St. Princess St. to East Clarke Ave. ES 
700 bk. East Clarke Ave. Sherman St. to Franklin St. NS 
Sherman St. East Clarke Ave. to Philadelphia St. ES 
State St. Wallace St. to Market St. WS 
Broad St. King St. to Chestnut St. ES 
Columbia Ave. Market St. to King St. WS 
Edgar St. Cul-de-sac to King St. ES 
 
 
 
** Note Time 900 blk E Poplar St ** 
 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 9 

  
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FIRST FRIDAY MORNING                                                                    7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Heiges Alley 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000 Bks. BOTH SIDES                                   
Princess St. Belvidere Ave. to Penn St. SS 
Queen St. King St. to Boundary Ave. WS 
Pine St. King St. to Maple St. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 10 

 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SECOND MONDAY MORNING                                                          7:15 - 11: 45 A.M. 
 
 
Chestnut St. Broad St. to Queen St. NS 
Walnut St. Queen St. to State St. SS 
Wayne Ave. N. Sherman St. to Eberts Lane SS 
York St. Queen St. to Loucks Mill Rd. SS 
Arch St. Loucks Mill Rd. to George St. NS 
North St. Queen St. to Beaver St. NS 
Hamilton Ave. Albright Alley to Pershing Ave. NS 
Stevens Ave. Cottage Hill Rd. to Beaver St. SS 
Union St.  ** Newberry St. to Smith St. NS 
North St.  ** Newberry St. to Penn St. SS 
Park St. Juniper St. to Hartley St. NS 
(Lincoln St.) Hartley St. to Roosevelt Ave SS 
Madison Ave. Penn St. to Newberry St. SS 
Newberry St. Madison Ave. to North St. WS 
Jefferson Ave. Newberry St. to George St. SS 
Loop near Lincoln St. Beaver St. to Beaver St. SS 
Lincoln St. Beaver St. to Pershing Ave. NS 
Front St. Smith St. to Parkway Blvd. SS 
Willis St. Front St. to Beaver St. SS 
Parkway Blvd. George St. to Smith St. NS 
Power St. Smith St. to Pershing Ave. SS 
Parkway Blvd. Smith St. to Pennsylvania Ave. NS 
Pennsylvania Ave. Parkway Blvd. to Carlisle Ave. NS 
Florida Ave. Carlisle Ave. to West St. SS 
Texas Ave. East End to Carlisle Ave. NS 
Maryland Ave. Carlisle Ave. to Roosevelt Ave. SS 
Noonan Rd. Pennsylvania Ave. to Pacific Ave. NS 
Wood St. Roosevelt Ave. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Village Rd. Pennsylvania Ave. to Wood St. NS 
Parkway Blvd. Pennsylvania Ave. to May St. NS 
May St. Parkway Blvd. To Priority Rd. SS 
Parkway Blvd. May St. to Fahs St. NS 
Conewago Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Agusta Court SS 
Agusta Court Conewago Ave. to Agusta Court                                BOTH SIDES  
Chanceford Ave. Carl St. to Fahs St. NS  
 
 
 
 (Lincoln St.)  deleted Roosevelt to Penn 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side  
 SS - South Side  
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 



 11 

 
 
 

 
STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 

 
 

SECOND MONDAY AFTERNOON                                                     12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
Community Pl. Roosevelt Ave. to Kelly Dr. SS 
Kelly Dr. Community Pl. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Gunnison Rd. Kelly Dr. to Burgard St. NS 
Burgard St. Gunnison Rd. to Laucks Pl. NS 
Laucks Pl. Fireside Ave. to Fahs St. NS 
Fahs St. Laucks Pl. to Roosevelt Ave. NS 
Belaire Lane Roosevelt Ave. to Fairlane Dr. SS 
Northbriar Dr. Fairlane Dr. to Lancer Lane NS 
Richwill Dr. Lancer Lane to Fireside SS 
Marbrook Lane Fairlane Dr. to Apple Way  NS 
Apple Way Marbrook Lane to Rt 30 ES 
Fireside Richwill Dr. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Wogan Rd. Fireside to Laucks Rd. ES 
Wogan Rd. Laucks Rd. to Colony Dr. ES 
Hardwick Pl. Colony Dr. to Devers Rd. NS 
Devers Rd. Hardwick Pl. to Fireside South WS 
Continental Rd. Gunnison Rd. to Fireside  ES 
Fireside Wogan Rd. to Fireside Court NS 
Fireside Court Fireside Rd. to Fireside Rd                             BOTH SIDES 
Fireside Rd. Fireside Court to Richwill Dr. NS 
Priority Rd. Livingstone Rd. to June St. WS 
June St. Pennsylvania Ave. to Priority Rd. NS 
Priority Rd. June St. to Pennsylvania Ave. NS 
Newberry St. Adjacent to Kiwanis Lake  WS 
 (Parkway Blvd. To Madison Ave.)  
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 12 

 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SECOND TUESDAY MORNING                                                         7:15 - 11:45 A.M.  
 
 
Garfield St. North St. to Park St. ES 
Newberry St. Madison Ave. to Parkway Blvd. ES 
Priority Rd. Pennsylvania Ave. to Talisman Court ES 
Talisman Court Priority Rd. to Priority Rd.                                         BOTH SIDES                                                                                  
Priority Rd. Talisman Court to June St. ES 
June St. Priority Rd. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Priority Rd. June St. to Livingstone Rd. ES 
Fireside  Richwill Dr. to Wogan Rd. SS 
Continental Rd. Fireside to Gunnison Rd. WS 
Devers Rd. Fireside to Hardwick pl. ES 
Hardwick Pl. Devers Rd. to Colony Dr. SS 
Wogan Rd. Colony Dr. to Fireside (South) WS 
Fireside Pennsylvania Ave. to Richwill Dr. NS 
Richwill Dr. Fireside to Lancer Lane NS 
Apple Way Rt 30 to Marbrook Lane WS   
Marbrook Lane Apple Way to Fairlane Dr. SS 
Northbriar Dr. Lancer Lane to Fairlane Dr. SS 
Belair Lane Fairlane Dr. to Roosevelt Ave. NS 
Fahs St. Roosevelt Ave. to Laucks Pl. SS 
Laucks Pl. Fahs St. to Fireside SS 
Burgard St. Laucks Pl. to Gunnison Rd. WS 
Gunnison Rd. Burgard St. to Kelly Dr. SS 
Kelly Dr. Pennsylvania Ave. to Fahs St. NS 
Community Pl. Kelly Dr. to Roosevelt Ave. NS 
Chanceford Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Carl St. SS 
Conewago Ave. Carl St. to Roosevelt Ave. NS 
Parkway Blvd. Roosevelt Ave. to May St. SS 
May St. Priority Rd. to Parkway Blvd. NS 
Parkway Blvd. May St. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Village Rd. Wood St. to Pennsylvania Ave. WS 
Wood St. Pennsylvania Ave. to Roosevelt Ave. NS 
Noonan Rd. Pacific Ave. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Maryland Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Carlisle Ave. NS 
Texas Ave. Carlisle Ave. to East End of Street SS 
Florida Ave. West St. to Carlisle Ave. NS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side  
 WS - West Side  
 
  
 
 
 



 13 

 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
  
SECOND TUESDAY AFTERNOON                                                    12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
                                             
 
 
Wayne Ave.   Eberts Lane to Sherman St. NS 
Pennsylvania Ave. Carlisle Ave. to Parkway Blvd. SS 
Parkway Blvd. Pennsylvania Ave. to N. Pershing Ave. SS 
Power St. Pershing Ave. to Smith St. NS 
Parkway Blvd. Pershing Ave. to George St. SS 
Front St. Parkway Blvd. To Willis St. NS 
Willis St. Beaver St. to Front St. NS 
Front St. Willis St. to Smith St. NS 
Lincoln St. Pershing Ave. to Beaver St. SS 
Loop near Lincoln ** Beaver St. to Beaver St. SS 
Jefferson Ave. George St. to Newberry St. NS 
Newberry St. North St. to Madison Ave. ES 
Madison Ave. Newberry St. to Penn St. NS 
Lincoln St. Roosevelt Ave to Hartley St. NS 
Park St. Hartley St. to Juniper St. SS 
North St. Newberry St. to Penn St. NS 
Stevens Ave. ** Cottage Hill Rd. to Beaver St. NS 
Hamilton Ave. Pershing Ave. to Albright Ave. SS 
North St. Beaver St. to Queen St. SS 
Hay St. Queen St. to Duke St.              NS 
Arch St. George St. to Loucks Mill Rd.          SS 
York St.  ** Loucks Mill Rd. to Queen St.        NS 
Chestnut St.  ** Queen St. to Broad St.                   SS 
Walnut St.  ** Queen St. to State St.                      NS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



 14 

 
 

 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SECOND WEDNESDAY MORNING                                                       7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
  
Cottage Hill Rd. Jefferson Ave. to Smith St. NS 
Smith St. Cottage Hill Rd. to Willis Rd. ES 
Pershing Ave. Power St. to Jefferson Ave. WS   
Thomas St. Jefferson Ave. to Alley past Lincoln St. ES 
Pershing Ave. Jefferson Ave. to Cottage hill Rd. WS 
Cottage Hill Rd. Smith St. to Newberry St. NS 
Penn St. Smyser St. to Madison Ave. ES 
Elm Terrace Maryland Ave. to Penn St. WS 
Irwin Court Elm Terrace to Elm Terrace                                       BOTH  
                                                                                   SIDES 
Park Pl. Park St. to St. Paul St. WS 
Roosevelt Ave. Philadelphia St. to Fahs St. ES 
Hartley St. Maryland Ave. to Pennsylvania Ave. WS 
Manchester St. Pennsylvania Ave. to Maryland Ave. ES 
Hartley St. Pennsylvania Ave. to Linden Ave. WS 
West St. Pennsylvania Ave. to Alley North of Florida Ave. ES 
Belvidere Ave. Texas Ave. to Linden Ave. WS 
Hawthorne St. Madison Ave. to Linden Ave. ES 
Hawthorne St. Madison Ave. to Delaware Ave. ES 
Delaware Ave. Hawthorne St. to Texas Ave. NS 
Carlisle Ave. Pennsylvania Ave. to Market St. WS 
 (West City Line) 
Richland Ave. Madison Ave. to City Line WS 
 (South Side Creek) 
Sheridan St. Codorus St. to W. King St. ES 
Royal St. Market St. to King St. WS 
W. Mason Royal St. to Belvidere Ave.                                        BOTH  
                                                                                   SIDES 
Hawthorne St. King St. to Salem Ave. WS 
Belvidere Ave. Codorus St.to Linden Ave. ES 
Roosevelt Ave. Fahs St. to Loucks Rd. ES 
Lancer Lane Route 30 to Belaire Lane WS 
Kelly Dr. Fahs St. to Community Pl. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 15 

 
 
 

 
STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 

 
    

SECOND WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON                                              12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
Fahs St. Kelly Dr. to Roosevelt Ave. WS 
Tioga St. Wood St. to Roosevelt Ave. WS 
Pacific Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Wood St. ES 
Atlantic Ave. Wood St. to Roosevelt Ave. WS 
Maryland Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Wood St. ES 
Atlantic Ave. Chanceford Ave. to Kelly Dr. ES 
Pacific Ave. North Dead End to Wood St. WS 
Tioga St. Parkway Blvd. To Chanceford Ave. ES 
Fahs St. Kelly Dr. to Laucks Pl. ES 
Tioga St. Laucks Pl. to Kelly Dr. WS 
Gunnison Rd. Kelly Dr. to Burgard St. ES 
Fairlane Dr. Laucks Pl. to Route 30 ES 
Colony Dr. Devers Rd. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Piedmont Circle Inside Loop  
Pennsylvania Ave. Neu Rd. to Terrace Rd. WS 
Terrace Rd. Pennsylvania Ave. to Wogan Rd. NS 
Ottar Lane Wogan Rd. to Terrace Rd. ES 
Whiterose Lane Terrace Rd. to Wogan Rd. WS 
Delpark Lane Wogan Rd. to Continental Rd. WS 
Priority Rd. Continental Rd. to Devers Rd. WS 
Livingstone Rd. Devers Rd. to Fireside WS 
Dartmouth Rd. Priority Rd. to Devers Rd. ES 
Pennsylvania Ave. Terrace Rd. to Parkway Blvd. WS 
Oatman St. Priority Rd. to June St. ES 
Carl St. June St. to Parkway Blvd. WS 
Garfield St. Park St. to North St. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 16 

 
  
 
 

 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SECOND THURSDAY MORNING                                                       7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Pennsylvania Ave. Parkway Blvd. To June St. ES 
Oatman St. June St. to Priority Rd. WS 
Carl St. Parkway Blvd. to June St. ES 
Carl St. June St. to Dead End BOTH SIDES 
Piedmont Circle Outside Loop 
Colony Dr. Pennsylvania Ave. to Devers Rd. NS 
Dartmouth Rd. Devers Rd. to Richwill Dr. WS 
Richwill Dr. Dartmouth Rd. to Fireside & Back  
Dartmouth Rd. Richwill Dr. to Priority Rd. WS 
Livingstone Rd. Fireside to Devers Rd. ES 
Priority Rd. Devers Rd. to Continental Rd. SS 
Delpark Lane Continental Rd. to Wogan Rd. SS 
Whiterose Lane Wogan Rd. to Terrace Rd. ES 
Ottar Lane Terrace Rd. to Wogan Rd. WS 
Terrace Rd. Wogan Rd. to Pennsylvania Ave. SS 
Fairlane Dr. Route 30 to Laucks Pl. WS 
Gunnison Rd. Burgard St. to Kelly Dr. WS 
Tioga St. Kelly Dr. to Laucks Pl. ES    
Fahs St. Laucks Pl. to Kelly Dr.  WS 
Tioga St. Chanceford Ave. to Parkway Blvd. WS 
Pacific Ave. Wood St. to Dead End north ES 
Atlantic Ave. Kelly Dr. to Parkway Blvd. WS 
Maryland Ave. Wood St. to Roosevelt Ave. WS 
Atlantic Ave. Roosevelt Ave. to Wood St. ES 
Pacific Ave. Wood St. to Roosevelt Ave. WS 
Tioga St. Roosevelt Ave. to Wood St. ES  
Fahs St. Roosevelt Ave. to Kelly Dr. ES 
Kelly Dr. Fahs St. to Fahs St. ES 
Lancer Lane Belaire Lane to Route 30 ES 
Roosevelt Ave. Wood St. to Fahs St. WS 
Belvidere Ave. Linden Ave. to Codorus Cr. WS 
Hawthorne St. Salem Ave. to King St. ES 
Royal St. King St. to Market St. ES 
Sheridan St. King St. to Codorus St. WS 
Richland Ave. City Line to Linden Ave. ES 
 (South Side Creek) 
Richland Ave.  ** Madison Ave. to Linden Ave. ES 
Carlisle Ave. Philadelphia St. to West City Line ES 
Delaware Ave. Texas Ave. to Hawthorne St. SS 
Carlisle Ave.  ** Philadelphia St. to Market St. ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 



 17 

 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

SECOND THURSDAY AFTERNOON                                                 12:45 - 3:15 P.M. 
 
 
Hawthorne St. North End of Street to Linden Ave. WS 
Belvidere Ave. Linden Ave. to Texas Ave. ES 
West St. Alley North of Florida to Pennsylvania Ave. WS 
Manchester St.  ** Pennsylvania Ave. to Maryland Ave. WS 
Hartley St. Linden Ave. to Maryland Ave. ES 
Roosevelt Ave. Fahs St. to Philadelphia St. WS 
St. Paul St. Roosevelt Ave. to Penn St.                                         BOTH  
                                                                                   SIDES 
Park Pl. St. Paul St. to Park St. ES 
W.  North St. Penn St. to Elm Terrace NS 
Elm Terrace W. North St. to Maryland Ave. ES 
Penn St. Madison Ave. to Dead End WS 
Union St. Newberry St. to Smith St. SS 
Pershing Ave. Cottage Hill Rd. to Lincoln St. ES 
Thomas St. Alley North of Lincoln to Jefferson Ave. WS 
Pershing Ave. Lincoln St. to Willis Run Rd. ES 
Cottage Hill Rd.  ** Jefferson Ave. to Newberry St. SS 
Smith St.  ** Cottage Hill Rd. to Willis Rd. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 18 

 
 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE   
 
 

SECOND FRIDAY                                                                                  7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Princess St. Penn St. to Belvidere Ave. NS 
Heiges Alley 600, 700 800, 900, 1000 Bks BOTH 
  SIDES   
Duke St. Jackson St. to E Boundary ES 
Duke St E Maple St to E College Ave                                        ES 
Queen St. Boundary Ave. to King St. ES 
Pine St. E. Maple St. to King St. ES 
 
  
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS- West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 19 

 
 
 
 

 
STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 

 
 

THIRD TUESDAY                                                                                   12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Wallace St. Broad St. to Tremont St. SS 
Chestnut St. Sherman St. to State St.   NS 
York St. State St. to Hudson St. SS 
Hay St. Hudson St. to State St. NS 
Hay St. Sherman St. to Eberts Lane SS 
Wallace St. Eberts Lane to N. Albemarle St. NS 
Edison St. Harrison St. to Fulton St. NS 
E. Poplar St. Sherman St. to Tremont St. SS 
E. Poplar St. Albemarle St. to Harrison St.  SS 
Beaver St                                          King St. to W Gay St.                                                   ES 
King St.  ** Richland Ave. to George St. NS 
Donnley St. King St. to King St.                                                   BOTH SIDES  
King St. Donnley St. to S. Harrison St. NS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side  
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 20 

 
 
 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

THIRD WEDNESDAY                                                                           12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Hay St. State St. to Mulberry St. SS 
York St. Hudson St. to State St. NS 
Chestnut St. State St. to Sherman St. SS 
Wallace St. N. Tremont St. to Broad St. NS 
Wallace St. Albemarle St. to Eberts Lane SS 
Hay St. Eberts Lane to Sherman St. NS 
Edison St.  ** Harrison St. to Fulton St. SS 
E. Poplar St.  ** Sherman St. to Tremont St. NS 
E. Poplar St. Albemarle St. to Harrison St. NS 
Princess St. Hill St. to Penn St. NS 
Market St. Richland Ave. to Pershing Ave. SS 
Market St  Duke St to Harrison St                                                  SS 
Manchester St. Philadelphia St. to Company St. ES 
Park St. Hartley St. to Company St. SS 
Lincoln St. West St. to Belvidere Ave. NS 
Company St. Belvidere Ave. to Manchester St. SS 
King St. Richland Ave. to Stanley Pl. SS 
 (West City Line) 
Stanley Pl. King St. to King St.                                                   BOTH SIDES 
King St. Stanley Pl. to S. Harrison St. SS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 21 

 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

THIRD THURSDAY                                                                               12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Lehman St. Market St. to Philadelphia St. ES 
N. Albemarle St. Wayne Ave. to RR ES 
N. Hartman St. Philadelphia St. to E. Market St. WS 
N. Harrison St. E. Market St. to Wallace St. ES 
East St. RR to E. Market St. WS  
                             (North City Line)             
Hartman St. Wellington St. to Princess St. WS 
Lehman St. Princess St. to Wellington St. ES 
S. Albemarle St. Princess St. to Prospect St. WS 
Wheatfield St. Elm St. to Prospect St.                                               BOTH SIDES  
Norway St. Prospect St. to Carr Alley                                          BOTH SIDES  
Sherman St. Prospect St. to RR                                                      BOTH SIDES 
Pattison St. Prospect St. to Princess St. ES 
Girard Ave. Princess St. to Prospect St. WS 
Lamour St. E. South St. to RR                                                      BOTH SIDES 
Charles St. Prospect St. to Princess St. ES 
Fulton St. Princess St. to Market St. ES 
Charles St. King St. to Princess St. WS 
Broad St. Prospect St. to King St. ES 
Susquehana Ave. E. Poplar St. to South St.                                           BOTH SIDES   
Queen St. Rathton Rd. to Boundary Ave. ES 
 (South City Line) 
Queen St. King St. to North City Line ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 22 

 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
         

THIRD FRIDAY                                                           7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Heiges Alley 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000 Blks BOTH SIDES 
Princess St. Belvidere Ave. to Penn St. SS 
Queen St. King St. to Boundary Ave. WS 
Pine St. King St. to E. Maple St. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 23 

 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

THIRD FRIDAY                                                                                      2:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Market St.  ** Richland Ave. to Pershing Ave  NS 
                                                          (West City Line) 
Market St.  **                                   Duke St to East St                                                         NS 
                                                          (East City Line) 
George St.  ** York Hospital to King St  ES 
George St. **                                    North St to Hamilton                                                    ES 
Parking Lots Highway Dept. 
 Sewer Maint. 
 Wastewater Treatment  
 Parks Dept. (Ice Rink) 
 Parking Bureau-Lots if requested 
 
 Call-Ins 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 24 

 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 

THIRD SATURDAY                                                                              12:00 - 6:00 A.M.  
 
 
Park St. N. Hartley St. to Company St. NS 
Manchester St. Company St. to W. Philadelphia St. WS 
Company St. Manchester St. to Belvidere Ave. NS 
Lincoln St. Belvidere Ave. to West St. SS 
West St. Pennsylvania Ave. to W. College Ave. WS 
N. Albemarle St. RR to Wayne Ave.                                                    WS 
N. Lehman St. E. Philadelphia St. to E. Market St. WS 
N. Harrison St.  ** E. Market St. to Wallace St. WS 
N. Hartman St.  ** Philadelphia St. to E. Market St. ES 
East St. E. Market St. to RR  ES 
 (North City Line) 
S. Harrison St. E. Market St. to E. Princess St. WS 
S. Hartman St. E. Princess St. to Wellington St. ES 
S. Lehman St. Wellington St. to Princess St. WS 
Hill St. E. Princess St. to Prospect St. WS 
Lancaster St. Prospect St. to Elm St. to Prospect St.  
S. Albemarle St. Prospect St. to E. Princess St. ES 
Pattison St. E. Princess St. to Prospect St. WS 
Girard Ave. Prospect St. to E. Princess St. ES 
Fulton St. E. Market St. to E. Princess St. WS 
Charles St. E. Princess St. to E. King St. ES 
Charles St. E. Princess St. to Prospect St. WS 
Broad St. E. King St. to Prospect St. WS 
George St                                         Parkway Blvd to North St                                              WS 
                                                         (North City Line) 
George St. King St to York Hospital  WS 
 (South City Line) 
  
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 25 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH TUESDAY                                                                               12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Broad St. Chestnut St. to Walnut St. WS 
Market St                                          Pershing Ave to Duke St                                               SS 
Philadelphia St. East St. to Beaver St. NS 
 (East City Line) 
Beaver St.                                         W. Gay St. to Philadelphia St.                                      WS 
Philadelphia St.                                 Beaver St. to Carlisle Ave                                            NS 
Clayton Ave. Carlisle Ave. to Alley-West NS 
Linden Ave. Richland Ave. to N. Penn St. SS 
Madison Ave. N. Penn St. to Richland Ave. NS 
Princess St. Penn St. to George St.  SS 
George St                                         King St. to North St.                                                      ES 
Princess St. George St. to Hill St. SS 
Commerce St. S. Albemarle St. to Wheatfield St. NS 
Elm St. Norway St. to Hill St. SS 
 (After 2:00 A.M.) 
Kings Court Dead End to Tremont St. SS 
Wellington St. S. Tremont St. to S. Albemarle St. SS 
Wellington St. S. Lehman St. to Harrison St. SS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

   



 26 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH WEDNESDAY                                                                       12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Market St.                                         Pershing Ave. to Duke St.                                            NS 
Philadelphia St.  ** East St. to Carlisle Ave. SS 
 (East City Line) 
Clayton Ave.  ** Alley-West to Carlisle Ave. SS 
Madison Ave.  ** Carlisle Ave. to Richland Ave. SS 
Madison Ave. Carlisle Ave. to N. Penn St. SS 
Linden Ave. N. Penn St. to Richland Ave. NS 
College Ave. S. Belvidere Ave. to Prospect St. SS 
Prospect St. Pine St. to Hill St. SS 
 (City Line) 
Elm St. Hill St. to Norway St. NS 
 (After 2:00 A.M.) 
Commerce St. Wheatfield St. to S. Albemarle St. SS 
Wellington St. S. Harrison St. to S. Lehman St. NS 
Wellington St. Albemarle St. to Tremont St. NS 
Kings Court Tremont St. to Dead End NS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 27 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH THURSDAY                                                                           12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Pine St. Chestnut St. to King St. WS 
Pine St. E. Maple St. to Rathton Rd. WS 
Duke St. ** Rathton Rd. to North St. WS 
Beaver St.                                         Parkway Blvd to W. Gay Ave.                                      WS 
Beaver St.                                         King St. to W College Ave.                                          WS 
Cleveland Ave.  ** Jackson St. to Lafayette St. WS 
Lindbergh St.  ** Lafayette St. to College Ave. WS 
Penn St. Kings Mill Rd. to Dead End ES 
West St.  ** Pennsylvania Ave. to College Ave. ES 
Hartley St.  ** College Ave. to Linden Ave. WS 
Newberry St. W. North St. to College Ave. WS 
Pershing Ave. Market St. to Gay Ave. ES 
Pershing Ave.  ** Market St. to Lafayette St. ES 
State St. Hay St. to Wallace St. WS 
Ridge Ave. E. Market St. to RR ES 
Franklin St. RR to E. Market St. WS 
Mulberry St. Wallace St. to RR    ES 
Hudson St. Winsor St. to Sherman St. WS 
 (North City Line) 
Sherman St. Philadelphia St. to RR ES 
 (North City Line) 
Tremont St. Hay St. to E. Philadelphia St. WS 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
  
 
 
  

          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 28 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH FRIDAY                                                                                  7:15 - 11:45 A.M. 
 
 
Princess St. Penn St. to Belvidere Ave. NS 
Heiges Alley 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000 Blks BOTH SIDES 
Duke St. Jackson St. to E Boundary Ave  ES 
Duke St                                             E Maple St to E College Ave                                       ES 
Queen St. Boundary Ave. to King St. ES 
Pine St. E. Maple St. to King St. ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 29 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH FRIDAY                                                                                  12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
State St. Wallace St. to Hay St. ES 
Ridge Ave. RR to E. Market St. WS 
Franklin St. E. Market St. to RR ES 
Mulberry St. RR to Wallace St. WS 
Hudson St. N. Sherman St. to Winsor St. ES 
 (North City Line) 
N.  Sherman St. RR to Philadelphia St. WS 
 (North City Line) 
N. Tremont St. E. Philadelphia St. to Hay St. ES 
Duke St.                                            Market St. to Philadelphia St.                                       ES 
Smyser St. Penn St. to Newberry St. NS 
Juniper St. Jefferson Ave. to Union St. WS 
Penn St. Dead End to Kings Mill Rd. WS 
Hartley St. W. College Ave. to Linden Ave. ES 
 
 
 
 
** Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 30 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

FOURTH SATURDAY                                                                            12:00 - 6:00 A.M. 
 
 
Vander Ave. Prospect St. to Rockdale Ave. WS 
Rockdale Ave. Vander Ave. to Edgar St. NS 
Pine St. Rathton Rd. to E. Maple St. ES 
Pine St. King St. to Chestnut St. ES 
Queen St. North City Line to King St. WS 
Queen St. Boundary Ave. to Rathton Rd. WS 
Duke St. Rathton Rd. to Jackson St.                                            ES 
Duke St                                             E Boundary Ave to E Maple St                                    ES 
Duke St. College Ave. to Market St.   ES 
Duke St                                             Philadelphia St to North St                                           ES 
Cleveland Ave. W. Jackson St. to Lafayette St. ES 
Lindbergh Ave. Lafayette St. to College Ave. ES 
Beaver St. W. College Ave. to King  ES 
Beaver St                                          W. Gay St. to Parkway Blvd                                         ES 
Pershing Ave. Gay Ave. to Lafayette St. WS 
Newberry St. W. College Ave. to W. North St. ES 
Smyser St. Newberry St. to Penn St. SS 
Juniper St. Union St. to Jefferson Ave. ES 
 
 
 
 
**Change Broom NS - North Side 
 SS - South Side 
 ES - East Side 
 WS - West Side 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 31 

 
 
 

 
 INDEX 

STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE 
 
 

STREET                           PAGES 
A. D.  
Agusta Court  10 Dallas St. 3, 7                                       
Albemarle St.                    3, 8 Dartmouth Rd. 15, 16  
N. Albemarle St                21, 24 Delaware Ave. 14, 16 
S. Albemarle St.`           21, 24   Delpark Lane 15, 16 
Alley South 400 bk.    Devers Rd. 11,12 
W. College Ave.                4, 7    Donnley St. 19 
Apple Way                        11, 12                              Duke St.              18, 27,  
Arch St.                            10, 13                             28, 30  
Arlington Rd.                    3 ,7   E. 
Atlantic Ave.                     15, 16 
Aunt Jo Lane  9, 22 East St. 21, 24 
B.    Eberts Lane 3, 8  
Beaver St.                          4, 7, 19, 25, 27, 30              Edgar St. 1, 3, 6, 7, 8 
Belaire Lane                      11, 12   Edison St. 19, 20 
Belvidere Ave.                   14, 16, 17  Elm St.  25,26 
Bergman St.  3, 7   Elm Terrace 14, 17 
Boundary Ave.  1, 5   F. 
Broad St.  3, 8, 21, 24, 25  Fahs St.  11, 12, 15, 16 
Brooklyn Alley  4, 7   Fairlane Dr. 15, 16 
Burgard St.  11, 12   Fireside  11, 12 
Butler St.  2, 5   Fireside Court      11 
C.    Fireside Rd. 11 
Calvert St. 3, 7   Florida Ave. 10, 12 
Carl St. 15, 16   Franklin St. 27, 29 
Carlisle Ave. 14, 16   Front St.  10, 13 
Cedar St. 4, 7   Fulton St. 21, 24  
Chanceford Ave. 10, 12    
Charles St. 21, 24   G. 
Chestnut St.                      10, 13, 19, 20  Garfield St. 12, 15 
700 bk. E. Clarke Ave.      3, 8    George St. 23, 24, 25 
Clayton Ave. 25, 26   Girard Ave. 3, 7, 21, 24 
Cleveland Ave. 27, 30    Grantley St. 4, 7 
College Ave. 1, 6, 26   Green St. 4, 7 
Colony Dr. 15,16   Gunnison Rd. 11, 12, 15, 16 
Columbia Ave. 3, 8   H. 
Commerce St. 25, 26   Hamilton Ave. 10, 13 
Community Pl. 11, 12   Hardwick Pl. 11, 12 
Company St. 20, 24   Harding Court 1, 5 
Conewago Ave. 10, 12   N. Harrison St. 21, 24 
Continental Rd. 11, 12   S. Harrison St. 24 
Cottage Hill Rd. 14, 17   Hartley St. 14, 17, 27, 29 
Cottage Pl.                        1, 5   Hartman St. 3, 8, 21 
N. Court Alley 19, 20   N. Hartman St. 3, 21, 24 
Courtland St. 3, 7   S. Hartman St. 24 
Creston Rd. 2, 5   Hawthorne St. 14, 16, 17 
     Hay St.  10, 13, 19, 20 
  Hill St.  24  

                                      Hudson St.         27, 29 



 32 

 
 
 
 
I.  O. 
Irving Rd.                         2, 5 Oatman St. 15, 16 
Irwin Court                       14                              Otter Lane  15, 16  
J.                                         P.               
Jackson St.                        2, 5                            Pacific Ave.    15, 16   
Jefferson Ave.                   10, 13                                  Park St.               10, 13, 20, 24   
Jessop Pl.                          4, 7                                      Park Pl.             14, 17 
June St.                             11, 12                                  Parking Lots          23   
Juniper St.  29, 30                                Parkway Blvd.        10, 12, 13 
K.                                                   Pattison St.                       3, 8, 21, 24  
Kelly Dr.  11, 12, 14, 16                    Penn St.                            14, 17, 27, 29 
King St.  19, 20                                Pennsylvania                    10, 13, 15, 16                                                       
Kings Court                       25, 26                                Pershing Ave.                 4, 7, 14, 17, 27, 30  
Kings Mill Rd.  1, 6                                    Peyton Rd.                        2, 5 
Kurtz Ave.  1, 5                                    Philadelphia St.                25, 26      
L.                                                                                  Piedmont Circle               15, 16 
Lafayett St.  1, 6                                    Pine St.                             9, 18, 22, 27, 28, 30 
Lamour St.  21                                      Poplar St.                          1, 2, 5, 6, 19, 20 
Lancaster St.  24                                      900 E. Poplar St.               3, 8 
Lancer Lane  14, 16                                Power St.                          10, 13  
Laucks Pl.  11, 12                                Priority Rd.           11, 12, 15, 16  
Lehman St.  3, 8, 21                              Princess St.                       1, 6, 9, 18, 20,  
N. Lehman St.  24                                                                              22, 25, 28 
S. Lehman St.  24                                      Prospect St.                      1, 26 
Lexington St.  3, 7                                   Q. 
Liberty Court  1, 6                                    Queen St.          9, 18, 21, 22, 28, 30  
  
Lincoln St.  10, 13, 20, 24                    R.  
Lindbergh Ave.  27, 30                                Rathton Rd.         2 5 
Linden Ave.  25, 26                                Reinecke Pl.          2, 5 
Livingstone  15, 16                                Richland Ave.       14, 16 
Locust St.  1, 6                                    Richwill Dr.         11, 12,   
Loop - Near Lincoln St. 10, 13                                 Ridge Ave.           27, 29 
M.                                            Rockdale Ave.      2, 5, 30 
Madison Ave.  10, 13, 25, 26                     Roosevelt Ave.    14, 16, 17 
Manchester St.  14, 17, 20, 24                     Royal St.             14, 16  
Manor St.  4, 7                                    S.  
Maple St.  1, 5, 6                                Salem Ave.                 1, 6 
Marbrook  11, 12                                Sheridan St.                     14, 16 
Market St.  20, 22, 26                          Sherman St.                     3, 7, 8, 21, 27 
Maryland Ave.  10, 12, 15, 16                     N. Sherman St.               29 
May St.  10, 12                                 Simpson St.                    3, 8 
McKenzie St.  4, 7                                     Smith St.                        14, 17 
Merion Rd.  2, 5                                     Smyser St.                     29, 30 
Mulberry St.  27, 29                                 South St.                       5, 6 
N.                                                                                  E. South St.                  1 
Neater St.  4, 7                                     Springettsbury               2, 5 
Newberry 4, 7, 10, 11                          Springdale Rd.              2, 5                                                  

12, 13, 27, 30                      St. Paul St.                   17 
Newlin Rd 3, 7                                      Stanley Pl.                   20 
Noonan Rd. 10, 12                                  State St.                      3, 8, 27, 29 
North St. 10, 13, 17                            Stevens Ave.               10, 13  
Northbriar  11, 12                                  Stone St.                     4, 7 
Norway St. 3, 7, 21                                Susquehana Ave.         21 



 33 

 
 
 
  
T. 
Talisman Court 12 
Terrace Rd. 15, 16 
Texas Ave. 10,12 
Thomas St. 14, 17 
Tioga St. 15, 16 
Tremont St. 3, 8, 27 
 N. Tremont St.                  29 
U. 
Union St. 10,17 
V. 
Vander Ave. 2, 30 
Village Rd. 10, 12 
W. 
Wallace St. 19, 20 
Walnut St. 10, 13 
Warren St. 3, 8 
Wayne Ave. 10, 13 
Wellington St. 25, 26 
West St. 14, 17, 24, 27 
Wheatfield St. 3, 8, 21 
Whiterose Lane 15,16 
Willis St. 10, 13 
Wilson Court 3, 7 
Wogan Rd. 11, 12 
Wood St. 10, 12 
Y. 
York St. 10, 13, 19, 20 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 34 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

